
indication  Rebuilding intestinal permeability and immunity with
targeted released molecules. 

dosage The first month: 3 x 2 tablets per day. 
Then take 3 x 1 tablet per day 20 min. before food. 

 

 

packaging 90 tablets per container

composition
(amount per 3 tablets)

L-Glutamine
N-Acetyl-D - Glucosamine
N-Acetylcystein
Liquorice root powder (Glycyrrhiza Glabra L.)
Gamma oryzanol
L-Carnosine 
Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate and zinc methionin)

975 mg
375 mg

300 mg
255 mg
180 mg
60 mg

22,5 mg

All information is exclusively aimed at and released to an audience of health care professionals.
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