

Perm Plus Coated

indication	Rebuilding intestinal permeability and immunity with targeted released molecules.	
dosage	The first month: 3 x 2 tablets per day. Then take 3 x 1 tablet per day 20 min. before food.	
packaging	90 tablets per container	
composition	L-Glutamine	975 mg
(amount per 3 tablets)	N-Acetyl-D - Glucosamine	375 mg
	N-Acetylcystein Liquorice root powder (Glycyrrhiza Glabra L.)	300 mg 255 mg
	Gamma oryzanol	180 mg
	L-Carnosine	60 mg
	Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate and zinc methionin)	22,5 mg

